
October 04, 2022

Race Date West Marshall XC Invite

Overall Finish List
Boys

Boys 5K

Bib No Name Team TimePlace Score Grade Pace

Jack Goulet Warroad4492 17:25.71   1 12 3:29/K
Seth Meikle L/Woods/Indus/Rainy3781 17:43.62   2 12 3:33/K
Josiah Sundby DNA Homeschool3635 18:15.7(< 5)   3 11 3:39/K
Van Munstenteiger Roseau4453 18:16.73   4 9 3:39/K
Bodee Hovda Roseau4447 19:01.04   5 12 3:48/K
Ethan Arntson DNA Homeschool3630 19:13.0(< 5)   6 12 3:51/K
Kason Pietruszewski Warroad4504 19:23.45   7 10 3:53/K
Isaac Sundby Riverside Christian4312 19:23.5(< 5)   8 9 3:53/K
Elliot Arntson DNA Homeschool3625 19:25.7(< 5)   9 10 3:53/K
Dawson Meikle L/Woods/Indus/Rainy3780 19:25.96  10 10 3:53/K
Wyatt Crist Warroad4485 19:27.77  11 9 3:54/K
Yili Schiro L/Woods/Indus/Rainy3815 19:35.88  12 11 3:55/K
Jonah Lucas Roseau4452 19:45.19  13 12 3:57/K
Nick Suchy Red Lake County4060 20:06.410  14 9 4:01/K
Kyle Hamlin Riverside Christian4302 20:24.6(< 5)  15 10 4:05/K
Charlie Steinbach L/Woods/Indus/Rainy3920 20:35.411  16 10 4:07/K
Brody Kasprowicz Roseau4449 20:37.912  17 9 4:08/K
Sully Johnson Warroad4496 20:38.413  18 8 4:08/K
Sam Goulet Warroad4493 20:43.214  19 12 4:09/K
Seth Cossentine Roseau4444 20:43.915  20 7 4:09/K
Titus Kvien Roseau4451 20:59.116  21 11 4:12/K
Jacob Schoepp West Marshall4520 21:10.817  22 11 4:14/K
Seth Erickson Roseau4446 21:13.318  23 11 4:15/K
Ayden Hess Warroad4494 21:28.119  24 7 4:18/K
Jason Schoepp West Marshall4521 21:47.820  25 10 4:22/K
Geno LaValla Warroad4498 21:50.221  26 8 4:22/K
Kainen Koponen West Marshall4519 21:54.122  27 9 4:23/K
Chris Rusek Roseau4454 22:02.5(> 7)  28 10 4:25/K
Caden Lee Red Lake County3997 22:09.423  29 11 4:26/K
Hayden Shulstad Red Lake County4056 22:09.824  30 8 4:26/K
Daniel Sopkowiak L/Woods/Indus/Rainy3917 22:13.025  31 11 4:27/K
Eric Wenloff Roseau4456 22:15.7(> 7)  32 11 4:27/K
Griffin Marvin Warroad4499 22:30.2(> 7)  33 12 4:30/K
Lucas Larson East Grand Forks3739 22:34.9(< 5)  34 10 4:31/K
Peyton O'Neill Red Lake County4012 22:38.226  35 11 4:32/K
Joseph Schneider Roseau4455 22:56.8(> 7)  36 12 4:35/K
Isaiah Fish Warroad4491 23:02.3(> 7)  37 11 4:36/K
Logan Koubandonh Roseau4450 23:15.1(> 7)  38 11 4:39/K
Benjamin Butler Roseau4443 23:31.9(> 7)  39 11 4:42/K
Dane Fish Warroad4490 23:35.5(> 7)  40 11 4:43/K
David Hruby Warroad4495 23:41.4(> 7)  41 11 4:44/K
Nixon Norman Warroad4502 23:50.0(> 7)  42 10 4:46/K
Daniel Rankin Clearbrook-Gonvick3604 24:01.2(< 5)  43 12 4:48/K
Everett Svendsen Red Lake County4063 24:03.527  44 11 4:49/K
Jack Palmquist Warroad4503 24:13.5(> 7)  45 10 4:51/K
Noah Dvorak West Marshall4517 24:14.028  46 9 4:51/K
John Delaney Roseau4445 25:47.8(> 7)  47 9 5:10/K
Camden Yates Warroad4506 26:33.0(> 7)  48 11 5:19/K
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October 04, 2022

Race Date West Marshall XC Invite

Overall Finish List
Boys

Boys 5K

Bib No Name Team TimePlace Score Grade Pace

Spearit Washington West Marshall4522 26:36.629  49 12 5:19/K
Isak Anderson Roseau4442 28:21.3(> 7)  50 10 5:40/K
Josh Tangen Roseau4457 31:41.2(> 7)  51 12 6:20/K
Ruben Osborn Red Lake County4019 32:22.630  52 10 6:29/K
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October 04, 2022 Final Team Results
Race Date West Marshall XC Invite

Boys

Boys 5K

Bib No Name Time
Cumulative Cumulative

TimeGrade
Time
BackPlace

Overal
Place

Finish Position -     1
   40

Team - Warroad

19:31.6Average Time:Team Score (places):

4492     1 17:25.71 17:25.7    1 12 0:00.0Jack Goulet
4504     5 19:23.46 36:49.1    2 10 1:57.7Kason Pietruszewski
4485     7 19:27.713 56:16.8    3 9 2:02.0Wyatt Crist
4496    13 20:38.426 1:16:55.2    4 8 3:12.7Sully Johnson
4493    14 20:43.240 1:37:38.4    5 12 3:17.5Sam Goulet
4494 (19) 21:28.1(59) 1:59:06.5    6 7 4:02.4Ayden Hess
4498 (21) 21:50.2(80) 2:20:56.7    7 8 4:24.5Geno LaValla
4499 More Than  7 22:30.2 2:43:26.9    8 12 5:04.5Griffin Marvin
4491 More Than  7 23:02.3 3:06:29.2    9 11 5:36.6Isaiah Fish
4490 More Than  7 23:35.5 3:30:04.7   10 11 6:09.8Dane Fish
4495 More Than  7 23:41.4 3:53:46.1   11 11 6:15.7David Hruby
4502 More Than  7 23:50.0 4:17:36.1   12 10 6:24.3Nixon Norman
4503 More Than  7 24:13.5 4:41:49.6   13 10 6:47.8Jack Palmquist
4506 More Than  7 26:33.0 5:08:22.6   14 11 9:07.3Camden Yates

Finish Position -     2
   43

Team - Roseau

19:40.9Average Time:Team Score (places):

4453     3 18:16.73 18:16.7    1 9 0:00.0Van Munstenteiger
4447     4 19:01.07 37:17.7    2 12 0:44.3Bodee Hovda
4452     9 19:45.116 57:02.8    3 12 1:28.4Jonah Lucas
4449    12 20:37.928 1:17:40.7    4 9 2:21.2Brody Kasprowicz
4444    15 20:43.943 1:38:24.6    5 7 2:27.2Seth Cossentine
4451 (16) 20:59.1(59) 1:59:23.7    6 11 2:42.4Titus Kvien
4446 (18) 21:13.3(77) 2:20:37.0    7 11 2:56.6Seth Erickson
4454 More Than  7 22:02.5 2:42:39.5    8 10 3:45.8Chris Rusek
4456 More Than  7 22:15.7 3:04:55.2    9 11 3:59.0Eric Wenloff
4455 More Than  7 22:56.8 3:27:52.0   10 12 4:40.1Joseph Schneider
4450 More Than  7 23:15.1 3:51:07.1   11 11 4:58.4Logan Koubandonh
4443 More Than  7 23:31.9 4:14:39.0   12 11 5:15.2Benjamin Butler
4445 More Than  7 25:47.8 4:40:26.8   13 9 7:31.1John Delaney
4442 More Than  7 28:21.3 5:08:48.1   14 10 10:04.6Isak Anderson
4457 More Than  7 31:41.2 5:40:29.3   15 12 13:24.5Josh Tangen

Finish Position -     3
   52

Team - L/Woods/Indus/Rainy River (XC)

19:54.7Average Time:Team Score (places):

3781     2 17:43.62 17:43.6    1 12 0:00.0Seth Meikle
3780     6 19:25.98 37:09.5    2 10 1:42.3Dawson Meikle
3815     8 19:35.816 56:45.3    3 11 1:52.2Yili Schiro
3920    11 20:35.427 1:17:20.7    4 10 2:51.8Charlie Steinbach
3917    25 22:13.052 1:39:33.7    5 11 4:29.4Daniel Sopkowiak
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October 04, 2022 Final Team Results
Race Date West Marshall XC Invite

Boys

Boys 5K

Bib No Name Time
Cumulative Cumulative

TimeGrade
Time
BackPlace

Overal
Place

Finish Position -     4
  110

Team - Red Lake County

22:13.4Average Time:Team Score (places):

4060    10 20:06.410 20:06.4    1 9 0:00.0Nick Suchy
3997    23 22:09.433 42:15.8    2 11 2:03.0Caden Lee
4056    24 22:09.857 1:04:25.6    3 8 2:03.4Hayden Shulstad
4012    26 22:38.283 1:27:03.8    4 11 2:31.8Peyton O'Neill
4063    27 24:03.5110 1:51:07.3    5 11 3:57.1Everett Svendsen
4019 (30) 32:22.6(140) 2:23:29.9    6 10 12:16.2Ruben Osborn

Finish Position -     5
  116

Team - West Marshall

23:08.6Average Time:Team Score (places):

4520    17 21:10.817 21:10.8    1 11 0:00.0Jacob Schoepp
4521    20 21:47.837 42:58.6    2 10 0:37.0Jason Schoepp
4519    22 21:54.159 1:04:52.7    3 9 0:43.3Kainen Koponen
4517    28 24:14.087 1:29:06.7    4 9 3:03.2Noah Dvorak
4522    29 26:36.6116 1:55:43.3    5 12 5:25.8Spearit Washington

Finish Position - Inc.
Inc.

Team - DNA Homeschool
Average Time:Team Score (places):

3635 Less Than  5 18:15.7 18:15.7    1 11 0:00.0Josiah Sundby
3630 Less Than  5 19:13.0 37:28.7    2 12 0:57.3Ethan Arntson
3625 Less Than  5 19:25.7 56:54.4    3 10 1:10.0Elliot Arntson

Finish Position - Inc.
Inc.

Team - Riverside Christian
Average Time:Team Score (places):

4312 Less Than  5 19:23.5 19:23.5    1 9 0:00.0Isaac Sundby
4302 Less Than  5 20:24.6 39:48.1    2 10 1:01.1Kyle Hamlin

Finish Position - Inc.
Inc.

Team - Clearbrook-Gonvick
Average Time:Team Score (places):

3604 Less Than  5 24:01.2 24:01.2    1 12 0:00.0Daniel Rankin

Finish Position - Inc.
Inc.

Team - East Grand Forks
Average Time:Team Score (places):

3739 Less Than  5 22:34.9 22:34.9    1 10 0:00.0Lucas Larson
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